
 
 1st MEMO, Results Invididual Competition

1 2 3 4
1. Bogdanowicz Joanna POL2 2 8 8 8 26 Gold
2. O�wieja Jakub POL6 0 8 8 7 23 Gold
3. Hafner Johannes AUT3 0 7 6 4 17 Silver
3. Konieczny Jakub POL3 1 8 0 8 17 Silver
3. Majewski Szymon POL4 0 1 8 8 17 Silver
3. Mazurek Łukasz POL5 0 7 7 3 17 Silver
7. Ornik Melkior HRV5 0 8 0 8 16 Silver
8. Baláž Miroslav SVK1 1 0 8 6 15 Silver
9. Bi�kowski Mikołaj POL1 1 0 8 5 14 Silver
10. Liu Michael SUI4 0 0 8 5 13 Silver
11. Eisenhaber Stephan AUT1 1 2 8 1 12 Bronze
11. Orthaber Joachim AUT6 0 8 3 1 12 Bronze
13. Kam�ev Nina HRV2 0 8 1 2 11 Bronze
14. Kocák Tomáš SVK2 0 8 1 1 10 Bronze
14. Maruši� Ines HRV4 0 0 4 6 10 Bronze
14. �íha Samuel CZE4 0 3 0 7 10 Bronze
17. Köberl Martin AUT4 0 8 0 1 9 Bronze
17. Melicher�ík Martin SVK4 1 0 1 7 9 Bronze
17. Toufar Tomáš CZE5 0 0 8 1 9 Bronze
20. Payrits Matjaž SVN1 0 0 0 8 8 Bronze
20. Poklinek Maja SVN2 0 0 8 0 8 Bronze
20. Žuži� Goran HRV6 0 7 0 1 8 Bronze
23. Müllner Clemens AUT5 1 5 0 1 7
24. Lagger Cyril SUI3 1 0 1 4 6
24. Pušnik Primož SVN3 0 0 1 5 6
26. Fuchs Adrian AUT2 1 1 1 2 5
26. Köry Jakub SVK3 0 0 0 5 5
26. Máca Jan CZE1 1 0 1 3 5
26. Peterová Alena CZE3 0 0 0 5 5
30. Ondrúška Peter SVK5 0 3 1 0 4
30. Peterka Mat�j CZE2 0 2 1 1 4
30. Wirth Philipp SUI6 1 0 2 1 4
33. Balmer Georg SUI1 0 2 0 1 3
33. de Gottreau Adrien SUI2 1 0 2 0 3
35. Domladovec Ivan HRV1 0 0 2 0 2
35. Zalar Aljaž SVN4 0 0 1 1 2
37. Richmond Lynn SUI5 1 0 0 0 1
37. Šagát Marián SVK6 1 0 0 0 1
39. Malenica Ante HRV3 0 0 0 0 0
39. Va�hara Jan CZE6 0 0 0 0 0

Award
Problem Nr.

Rank Lastname Firstname ID �

Eisenstadt, September 24th 2007



 
 1st MEMO, Results Invididual Competition

1 2 3 4
AUT1 Eisenhaber Stephan 1 2 8 1 12 11. Bronze
AUT2 Fuchs Adrian 1 1 1 2 5 26.
AUT3 Hafner Johannes 0 7 6 4 17 3. Silver
AUT4 Köberl Martin 0 8 0 1 9 17. Bronze
AUT5 Müllner Clemens 1 5 0 1 7 23.
AUT6 Orthaber Joachim 0 8 3 1 12 11. Bronze
CZE1 Máca Jan 1 0 1 3 5 26.
CZE2 Peterka Mat�j 0 2 1 1 4 30.
CZE3 Peterová Alena 0 0 0 5 5 26.
CZE4 �íha Samuel 0 3 0 7 10 14. Bronze
CZE5 Toufar Tomáš 0 0 8 1 9 17. Bronze
CZE6 Va�hara Jan 0 0 0 0 0 39.
HRV1 Domladovec Ivan 0 0 2 0 2 35.
HRV2 Kam�ev Nina 0 8 1 2 11 13. Bronze
HRV3 Malenica Ante 0 0 0 0 0 39.
HRV4 Maruši� Ines 0 0 4 6 10 14. Bronze
HRV5 Ornik Melkior 0 8 0 8 16 7. Silver
HRV6 Žuži� Goran 0 7 0 1 8 20. Bronze
POL1 Bi�kowski Mikołaj 1 0 8 5 14 9. Silver
POL2 Bogdanowicz Joanna 2 8 8 8 26 1. Gold
POL3 Konieczny Jakub 1 8 0 8 17 3. Silver
POL4 Majewski Szymon 0 1 8 8 17 3. Silver
POL5 Mazurek Łukasz 0 7 7 3 17 3. Silver
POL6 O�wieja Jakub 0 8 8 7 23 2. Gold
SUI1 Balmer Georg 0 2 0 1 3 33.
SUI2 de Gottreau Adrien 1 0 2 0 3 33.
SUI3 Lagger Cyril 1 0 1 4 6 24.
SUI4 Liu Michael 0 0 8 5 13 10. Silver
SUI5 Richmond Lynn 1 0 0 0 1 37.
SUI6 Wirth Philipp 1 0 2 1 4 30.
SVK1 Baláž Miroslav 1 0 8 6 15 8. Silver
SVK2 Kocák Tomáš 0 8 1 1 10 14. Bronze
SVK3 Köry Jakub 0 0 0 5 5 26.
SVK4 Melicher�ík Martin 1 0 1 7 9 17. Bronze
SVK5 Ondrúška Peter 0 3 1 0 4 30.
SVK6 Šagát Marián 1 0 0 0 1 37.
SVN1 Payrits Matjaž 0 0 0 8 8 20. Bronze
SVN2 Poklinek Maja 0 0 8 0 8 20. Bronze
SVN3 Pušnik Primož 0 0 1 5 6 24.
SVN4 Zalar Aljaž 0 0 1 1 2 35.

ID � Award
Problem Nr.

RankLastname Firstname

Eisenstadt, September 24th 2007



  
  1st MEMO, Results Team Competition

5 6 7 8

1. POL Poland 8 7 8 8 31 Gold

2. HRV Croatia 8 6 8 3 25 Silver

3. CZE Czech Republic 3 8 8 2 21 Bronze

4. SVK Slovakia 3 7 8 3 21

5. AUT Austria 6 4 8 3 21

6. SUI Switzerland 3 3 8 5 19

7. SVN Slovenia 3 6 6 3 18

Award
Problem Nr.

Rank ID Country �

Eisenstadt, September 24th 2007


